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Menominee Auto Boat and RV Storag 2020 IndoorCoIdStorage Rate Schedule

Rate Schedule Valid for Storage Customers who initiate new storage agreement between January 1, 2020 and December 31, 2020. Seasonal

Rates are based on 6 month storage commitment and reflect a 10% paid in full discount over the standard monthly rate.

Vehicle Type Dimensions Monthly Rate | 6-mo Seasonal Rate Examples
Trailer, Small 0-25 ft length overall up 60.00 $324.00 Includes small travel
to 8°6” wide trailers, 2 place
snowmobile/ATV trailers,
and one place UTV
trailers
Trailer, Standard 26-39 ft length overall, up $110.00 $594.00 Medium side travel
to 8°6” wide trailers, 4 place
snowmobile trailers, 2
place UTV trailers
Trailer, Large 40-50 ft length overall, up $150.00 $810.00 Large travel trailers and
to 8°6” wide toy haulers
Motorhome, Standard Up to 39 ft length overall, $110.00 $594.00 Pusher Style RV’s
up to 8°6” wide
Motorhome, Large 40-50 ft length overall, up $150.00 $810.00 Large Pusher RV’s and
to 8°6” wide bus style motorhomes
Car, Pickup Or Van Up to 25 ft length overall $60.00 $324.00 Sedan, Pickup,
Conversion Van, or
camper style Van
ATV or UTV without trailer N/A $40.00 $216.00 ATVs, 2 and 4 place

UTV’s.




Boat, Small 0-25 ft length overall $60.00 $324.00 Small fishing boat, small
including trailer, up to bowrider, 2 place jet ski
8’6 wide trailers, or kayak trailer
Boat, Medium 26-39 ft length overall $120.00 $648.00 Most bowrider style boats,
including trailer, up to 10 cuddy cabin or go-fast
ft wide and up to 13°6” boat
tall on trailer
Boat, Large 40-50 ft length overall $180.00 $972.00 Large go-fast boat, cabin
including trailer, up to 10 cruiser, or console style
ft wide and up to 13°6” boat
tall on trailer
Boat, Extra Large >50 ft length overall Call Call Very large cabin cruiser,

including trailer, or more
than 10 ft wide or taller
than 13°6”

go fast boat, or small
yacht.




